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MWR TURKEYTROT 10K
Place Bib # Name Finish

10K TOP FEMALES OVERALL based on Chip Elapsed time

1 115 MEIKE KUESTER 41:27.25

10K TOP MALES OVERALL based on Chip Elapsed time

1 200 ELIUD RUTTO 35:34.17

10K MALE 17 & UNDER - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 154 LUKE MORRISON 39:16.25
2 341 Mason Michels 41:51.39
3 28 TYLER CHAMBERS 44:52.04
4 298 Gavin Weathers 47:39.40
5 139 JEREMY MILLER 54:14.97

10K FEMALE 17 & UNDER - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 163 JORDAN NITCHMAN 59:19.24
2 142 ABIGAIL MILLER 1:16:16.96

10K MALE 18 - 29 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 239 COLLIN TURNNIDGE 37:40.81
2 217 GARRETT SMITH 41:27.07
3 233 PHOENIX THOMAS 42:42.45
4 243 BRYAN UNDERWOOD 44:47.10
5 295 Eduardo Munoz 44:57.50
6 80 MATTHEW HALLOWELL 45:29.30
7 88 DOUGLAS HARVEY 45:33.32
8 333 Edgar Sadnz 45:38.93
9 334 Tyler Watson 45:49.25
10 105 MIN KANG 46:41.55
11 207 GEORGE SAWYER 46:48.12
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12 294 Ronald Dino 46:48.85
13 51 LUKE DRESSMAN 47:01.24
14 183 JOSHUA PECK 47:15.14
15 120 JACKSON LAY 47:58.17
16 48 MELTON DEMARIUS 48:48.51
17 289 Jermaine Bunn 48:49.81
18 256 KYLE WOLFENBARGER 49:03.12
19 332 Isaac Fleck 49:24.49
20 182 LUIS PASTRANA 49:28.33
21 185 GREG PITTS 49:46.84
22 290 Christopher STanley 50:08.48
23 61 JEREMY FRACKEL 50:14.40
24 41 MICHAEL CROUCH 52:11.87
25 248 JONATHON WEISCHEDEL 53:21.26
26 123 AUSTIN LOTT 53:54.33
27 79 ANDREW HADLEY 54:04.49
28 236 JOSH TRENKEL 54:31.98
29 291 Michael White 56:14.86
30 196 JOSHUA ROSENGAFT 57:56.13
31 273 Floyd Bengston 59:01.58
32 189 JEREMIAH RASMUSSEN 1:01:07.36
33 1 JESUS ACOSTA 1:05:51.27

10K FEMALE 18 - 29 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 15 JOHANNA BEZZEK 47:10.96
2 215 BERNADETTE SIPPLE 48:28.39
3 237 MELISSA TRENKEL 54:31.84
4 206 ASHLEY SAWYER 56:05.41
5 242 MISSY UNDERWOOD 58:16.26
6 240 CHASITY TYREE-LEE 1:00:40.20
7 2 MARISSA ACOSTA 1:05:51.95

10K MALE 30 - 39 - based on Chip Elapsed time
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1 296 Timothy Cox 41:32.49
2 125 ENRICO MARINI 43:45.78
3 284 Atta Oppon Boahen 46:46.14
4 177 REGGIE PAGE 49:59.21
5 205 ERVIN SARRIA 53:34.64
6 304 Cory Gleason 54:22.44
7 234 WADDELL TOLLISON 54:43.28
8 257 MARK WONG 55:08.18
9 241 TIM ULLMAN 57:09.96
10 165 CHRISTOPHER OGLE 59:15.55
11 199 TIMOTHY ROYE 1:00:20.42

10K FEMALE 30 - 39 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 306 Liliana Rivera 52:08.64
2 95 HAYLEY HILDERBRAND 54:26.23
3 227 LORETTA STREICHERT 57:30.13
4 78 AMANDA GULDEN 59:30.17
5 186 CHRISTINA POOLE 1:01:13.88
6 310 Karla Guillen 1:02:20.67
7 140 MELLISSA MILLER 1:09:47.79
8 197 MELODY ROSS 1:16:22.05

10K MALE 40 - 49 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 141 JADE MILLER 47:37.84
2 158 JORGE NUNEZ 55:05.34
3 89 JONATHAN HEAVNER 58:10.32

10K FEMALE 40 - 49 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 153 JACKIE MORRISON 1:09:42.00

10K MALE 50 - 59 - based on Chip Elapsed time
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10K FEMALE 50 - 59 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 31 JACKIE CHEN 47:39.10

10K MALE 60 & OVER - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 98 ANDREW HUTCHISON 1:14:02.29

10K FEMALE 60 & OVER - based on Chip Elapsed time



Page 1

MWR TURKEYTROT 10K OVERALL
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DIVISION: 10K

1 200 ELIUD RUTTO 35:34.17
2 239 COLLIN TURNNIDGE 37:40.81
3 154 LUKE MORRISON 39:16.25
4 217 GARRETT SMITH 41:27.07
5 115 MEIKE KUESTER 41:27.25
6 296 Timothy Cox 41:32.49
7 341 Mason Michels 41:51.39
8 233 PHOENIX THOMAS 42:42.45
9 125 ENRICO MARINI 43:45.78
10 243 BRYAN UNDERWOOD 44:47.10
11 28 TYLER CHAMBERS 44:52.04
12 295 Eduardo Munoz 44:57.50
13 80 MATTHEW HALLOWELL 45:29.30
14 88 DOUGLAS HARVEY 45:33.32
15 333 Edgar Sadnz 45:38.93
16 334 Tyler Watson 45:49.25
17 105 MIN KANG 46:41.55
18 284 Atta Oppon Boahen 46:46.14
19 207 GEORGE SAWYER 46:48.12
20 294 Ronald Dino 46:48.85
21 51 LUKE DRESSMAN 47:01.24
22 15 JOHANNA BEZZEK 47:10.96
23 183 JOSHUA PECK 47:15.14
24 141 JADE MILLER 47:37.84
25 31 JACKIE CHEN 47:39.10
26 298 Gavin Weathers 47:39.40
27 120 JACKSON LAY 47:58.17
28 215 BERNADETTE SIPPLE 48:28.39
29 48 MELTON DEMARIUS 48:48.51
30 289 Jermaine Bunn 48:49.81
31 256 KYLE WOLFENBARGER 49:03.12
32 332 Isaac Fleck 49:24.49
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33 182 LUIS PASTRANA 49:28.33
34 185 GREG PITTS 49:46.84
35 177 REGGIE PAGE 49:59.21
36 290 Christopher STanley 50:08.48
37 61 JEREMY FRACKEL 50:14.40
38 306 Liliana Rivera 52:08.64
39 41 MICHAEL CROUCH 52:11.87
40 248 JONATHON WEISCHEDEL 53:21.26
41 205 ERVIN SARRIA 53:34.64
42 123 AUSTIN LOTT 53:54.33
43 79 ANDREW HADLEY 54:04.49
44 139 JEREMY MILLER 54:14.97
45 304 Cory Gleason 54:22.44
46 95 HAYLEY HILDERBRAND 54:26.23
47 237 MELISSA TRENKEL 54:31.84
48 236 JOSH TRENKEL 54:31.98
49 234 WADDELL TOLLISON 54:43.28
50 158 JORGE NUNEZ 55:05.34
51 257 MARK WONG 55:08.18
52 206 ASHLEY SAWYER 56:05.41
53 291 Michael White 56:14.86
54 241 TIM ULLMAN 57:09.96
55 227 LORETTA STREICHERT 57:30.13
56 196 JOSHUA ROSENGAFT 57:56.13
57 89 JONATHAN HEAVNER 58:10.32
58 242 MISSY UNDERWOOD 58:16.26
59 273 Floyd Bengston 59:01.58
60 165 CHRISTOPHER OGLE 59:15.55
61 163 JORDAN NITCHMAN 59:19.24
62 78 AMANDA GULDEN 59:30.17
63 199 TIMOTHY ROYE 1:00:20.42
64 240 CHASITY TYREE-LEE 1:00:40.20
65 189 JEREMIAH RASMUSSEN 1:01:07.36
66 186 CHRISTINA POOLE 1:01:13.88
67 310 Karla Guillen 1:02:20.67
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68 1 JESUS ACOSTA 1:05:51.27
69 2 MARISSA ACOSTA 1:05:51.95
70 153 JACKIE MORRISON 1:09:42.00
71 140 MELLISSA MILLER 1:09:47.79
72 98 ANDREW HUTCHISON 1:14:02.29
73 142 ABIGAIL MILLER 1:16:16.96
74 197 MELODY ROSS 1:16:22.05


